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KK Sport-Pistole - Damen-Altersklasse (2.40.51)

Platz Startnr. Name

1
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1720

5002

5348

1708

1712

1717

5412

1718

1903

4992

4998

5401

5400

1911

5057

5058

5411

Haas

Vorname

Gabriele

Talmon-Denz Yvonne
Eichmann Sigrun
Schibel Eva
Steinert Kirstin
Rolfes Helene
Kappes Ingrid
Erb Ute
Mayer Barbara
Schiller Monika
Schmerling  Petra
Faulstich Merci
Schmitz Claudia
Seifert Ursula
Boning Gisela
Hampel Renate
Frey Heidi

LV

PF

SB

SB

HS

HS

NW

HS

PF

RH

BY

RH

RH

PF

WF

HS

HS

WT

Verein

SGes 1851

Ludwigshafen
SGes Offenburg
SV Radolfzell

SGes Tell 1930

Dietzenbach

SV 1967

Sulzbach-Taunus

SV Stoppelmarkt
1955

SV 1967

Sulzbach-Taunus

SGes 1851

Ludwigshafen

PolSV SV Bonn
1948 - SpSch

SV Gemitlichkeit

Unterpfaffenhofen

SVM 1975

Zeltingen

Pol SV Wuppertal
SpSch

SV 1960

Dorrenbach

Arnsberger
BSGes.

SV Bad Vilbel

SV
Waidmannsheil

Erzhausen

SV Uhingen
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5407

5008

1716

5341

5009

1715

5410

1900

5408

5399

5403

5406

1713

5405

5404

5060

5064

Wetzel

Falck

Muller

Arlt

Dammann-
Bethge

Sommer

Heckmann

Muller

Vogt

Milewski-

Krager
Uhlig

Mayer

Ullrich

Stocker

Gutzeit

Neugebauer

Sutor

Carmen

Lioba

Rita

Hannelore

Silke

Ingrid

Ute

Martina

Elke

Veronika

Angelika

Britta

Sabine

Birgit

Catrin

Anneliese

Carmen

SC

HS

NW

HS

HS

NW

WF

PF

SC

BY

RH

SB

HS

RH

RH

NW

SB

1. Zwickauer SV
90

SV Selzerbrunnen

SV Stoppelmarkt
1955

SSGes Tell 1910

Raunheim

SC 1952

Sandershausen

SV Stoppelmarkt
1955

BSG Westerholt

SGes 1851

Ludwigshafen
Priv. SG zu Ldbau

SG Untermain

KKS Briinen 1929

SV Neuenburg-
Zienken 1927

SV 1967

Sulzbach-Taunus

SSV

Fehl-Ritzhausen

Seb. SpSch
Holzbuttgen

SV Haendorf

SV Bermatingen
1926
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86

89

88

88

85

87

77

78

88

84

67

79

87

90

90

94

92

93

87

81

77

89

84

93

82

84

91

86

84

88

78

86

82

85

92

82

78

85

81

86

http://www.dsb.de/deutsche meisterschaften/detaill g/ ?file=e2 40 51.html

530

529

528

527

527

526

522

521

518

517

509

508

506

505

503

500

498

30.08.2011 20:49



